Solenoid Connection

[-Type Rod Joint

Water tight cover(Ww) Lead Type(L)
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Y-Type Rod Joint
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Stroke L

100 214

150 264

200 314

250 364

300 414

400 514

500 614

600 714

700 814

800 914

DIN Connector (D.N)
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MP6820-N-TC-80X200-HD

Maker:
KONAN
File Name:
MPE82-N-TC-80-HD




